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UROLOGÍABolsa

ORD-31 DE JULIO DE 2023Convocatoria
Autobaremación

***9597**
***4328**
***1935**
***8036**
***5485**
***4388**
***8409**
***4746**
***1851**
***7116**
***6999**
****7872*
****9954*
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***1401**
***0956**
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***2595**
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***2212**
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****6795*
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****7866*
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***6813**
***8784**
***6514**
***5197**
***4746**
***6591**
***3571**
***3357**
***6885**
****2047*
***3533**
***3597**
***6709**
***8361**
****4246*
***8436**
***5463**
***1932**
***0235**
***5471**
***8307**
***2419**
***9639**
***2335**
***9832**

Nif
ARRABAL POLO, MIGUEL ANGEL
ARTES ARTES, MIRIAM
AZNAR MARTINEZ, LAURA
BALLESTEROS TORRES, CARLOS FELIX
BARCELO BAYONAS, ISABEL
BARRAGAN GAMERO, MELQUE
BERRIO CAMPOS, RAQUEL
BITSUNOV BITSUNOVA, ANDREI
BOBADILLA ROMERO, EMNY ROCHELL
CANO GARCIA, MARIA CARMEN
CASTILLON VELA, IGNACIO TOMAS
CASUSCELLI , MARCELLO
CHEAITOU , ALI
COLOMBO STENSTROM, JUAN JOSE
COTERON OCHOA, PEDRO
CRUCEYRA BETRIN, GUILLERMO
DAVILA RIBAS, JUAN CARLOS
FERNANDEZ ARCAS, FERNANDO
FERNANDEZ GARAY, JUAN CARLOS
FLORES ORTIZ, JULIAN
GARCIA GARCIA, FELIPE
GARCIA LIGERO, JULIAN
GUTIERREZ GUTIERREZ, PABLO FELIPE
HERNANDEZ ZAGUIRRE, ANTERO
HIDALGO AGULLO, GUILLERMO
JIMENEZ PERALTA, DANIEL
LA IGLESIA LOZANO, BEATRIZ
LOPEZ LOPEZ, ANA ISABEL
MALUFF TORRES, ALEJANDRO
MARIN MARTINEZ, FLORENCIO MANUEL
MARTINEZ MUÑOZ, ROCIO
MARTINEZ PERALTA, HAROLD LUIS
MESEGUER CARPE, FULGENCIO
MOLINA HERNANDEZ, OLIMPIA
MOREILLO VICENTE, LETICIA
MORENO SANTURINO, ANTONIO
MOSCATIELLO , PIETRO
MUÑOZ GUILLERMO, VICTORIA
NAVAS PASTOR, JACINTO
ORTIZ SANCHEZ, LORENA
PARDO MARTINEZ, ARANCHA
PIETRICICA , BOGDAN-NICOLAE
RAGAB DEWIDAR, TABARAK
REAL COLOMER, JOSE CARLOS
REINA ALCAINA, LEANDRO
RIVERO GUERRA, ANGELA
RULL HERNANDEZ, JAVIER
SAMPER MATEO, PAULA
VELAZQUEZ GOMARIZ, IGNACIO
VELILLA ASURMENDI, PABLO
VIDAL CRESPO, NATALIA
ZUBENKO STEPANOVA, OKSANA

Apellidos, Nombre RevisadoP.Oficio
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      43,000
      57,500
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     124,504
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      14,500
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      52,287
      40,689
      64,940
     126,816
      74,500
      98,150
     128,981
      90,966
      66,156
      65,053
      47,350
     128,258
      53,825
      41,669
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       0,000
      50,221
      35,581
       0,000
      52,200
      32,257
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      34,400
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      45,000
       0,000
       0,000
      53,450
      13,300
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      43,006
       0,000
       0,000
      41,057
       0,000
      94,090
      67,100
      50,300
       0,000
      48,150
       0,000
      35,810
       0,000
       0,000
      21,650

NO
SI
SI
NO
SI
SI
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
SI
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
SI
NO
NO
SI
SI
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
SI
NO
NO
SI
NO
SI
SI
SI
NO
SI
NO
SI
NO
NO
SI


